
km 153,4

DISTANZE ORA DI PASSAGGIO

 media Km/ora

38 40 42

ALT. LOCALITA'-principali STRADE- di transito

136 SAN GIOVANNIV.NO      PARTENZA Corso Italia -Palazzo D'Arnolfo 0,0 0,0 153,4 14.00 14.00 14.00

136 San Giovanni V.no via Spartaco Lavagnini-via Europa 0,7 0,7 152,7 14.01 14.01 14.01

136 San Giovanni V.no Rotonda- via Europa-via Martiri della Libetà 0,4 1,1 152,3 14.01 14.01 14.01

136 San Giovanni V.no Rotonda via Martiri della Libertà-SP 12 0,9 2,0 151,5 14.03 14.02 14.02

281 CAVRIGLIA Rotonda SP 12-Nardi-Cavriglia 4,5 6,5 147,0 14.10 14.09 14.09

286 CAVRIGLIA Rotonda-SP 12-SP 13-SP 14 Cavriglia -Bellosguardo 0,5 7,0 146,5 14.10 14.10 14.09

336 NERI SP 14 delle Miniere 3,4 10,4 143,1 14.16 14.15 14.14

287 CASTELNUOVO DEI SABBIONI SP 14 delle Miniere 1,6 12,0 141,5 14.18 14.17 14.17

162 SANTA BARBARA SP 14 delle Miniere 5,1 17,1 136,4 14.26 14.25 14.24

136 PORCELLINO SP 14 delle Miniere-via del Porcellino 2,5 19,6 133,9 14.30 14.29 14.27

136 San Giovanni V.no Rotonda-Cantina Sociale -via Ponte alle Forche 0,8 20,4 133,1 14.32 14.30 14.29

136 San Giovanni Va.no Rotonda-Acciaieria-via Peruzzi 0,6 21,0 132,5 14.33 14.31 14.29

136 SAN GIOVANNI V.NO 1°giro Corso Italia -Palazzo D'Arnolfo 1,0 22,0 131,5 14.34 14.32 14.31

136 San Giovanni V.no via Spartaco Lavagnini-via Europa 0,7 22,7 130,8 14.35 14.33 14.32

136 San Giovanni V.no Rotonda- via Europa-via Martiri della Libetà 0,4 23,1 130,4 14.36 14.34 14.32

136 San Giovanni V.no Rotonda via Martiri della Libertà-SP 12 0,9 23,9 129,5 14.37 14.35 14.34

281 CAVRIGLIA Rotonda SP 12-Nardi-Cavriglia 4,5 28,4 125,0 14.44 14.42 14.40

286 CAVRIGLIA Rotonda-SP 12-SP 13-SP 14 Cavriglia -Bellosguardo 0,5 28,9 124,5 14.45 14.43 14.41

336 NERI SP 14 delle Miniere 3,4 32,3 121,1 14.51 14.48 14.46

287 CASTELNUOVO DEI SABBIONI SP 14 delle Miniere 1,6 33,9 119,5 14.53 14.50 14.48

162 SANTA BARBARA SP 14 delle Miniere 5,1 39,0 114,4 15.01 14.58 14.55

136 PORCELLINO SP 14 delle Miniere-via del Porcellino 2,5 41,5 111,9 15.05 15.02 14.59

136 San Giovanni V.no Rotonda-Cantina Sociale -via Ponte alle Forche 0,8 42,3 111,1 15.06 15.03 15.00

136 San Giovanni Va.no Rotonda-Acciaieria-via Peruzzi 0,6 42,9 110,5 15.07 15.04 15.01

136 SAN GIOVANNI V.NO 2°giro Corso Italia -Palazzo D'Arnolfo 1,0 43,9 109,5 15.09 15.05 15.02

136 San Giovanni V.no via Spartaco Lavagnini-via Europa 0,7 44,6 108,8 15.10 15.06 15.03

136 San Giovanni V.no   Rotonda- via Europa-via Martiri della Libetà 0,4 45,0 108,4 15.11 15.07 15.04

136 San Giovanni V.no Rotonda via Martiri della Libertà-SP 12 0,9 45,9 107,6 15.12 15.08 15.05

281 CAVRIGLIA Rotonda SP 12-Nardi-Cavriglia 4,5 50,4 103,1 15.19 15.15 15.11

286 CAVRIGLIA Rotonda-SP 12-SP 13-SP 14 Cavriglia -Bellosguardo 0,5 50,9 102,6 15.20 15.16 15.12

336 NERI SP 14 delle Miniere 3,4 54,3 99,2 15.25 15.21 15.17

287 CASTELNUOVO DEI SABBIONI SP 14 delle Miniere 1,6 55,9 97,6 15.28 15.23 15.19

162 SANTA BARBARA SP 14 delle Miniere 5,1 61,0 92,5 15.36 15.31 15.27

136 PORCELLINO SP 14- via del Porcellino 2,5 63,5 90,0 15.40 15.35 15.30

136 San Giovanni V.no Rotonda-Cantina Sociale -via Ponte alle Forche 0,8 64,3 89,2 15.41 15.36 15.31

136 San Giovanni Va.no Rotonda-Acciaieria-via Peruzzi 0,6 64,9 88,6 15.42 15.37 15.32

136 SAN GIOVANNI V.NO 3°giro Corso Italia -Palazzo D'Arnolfo 1,0 65,9 87,6 15.43 15.38 15.34

136 San Giovanni V.no via Spartaco Lavagnini-via Europa 0,7 66,6 86,9 15.45 15.39 15.35

136 San Giovanni V.no   Rotonda- via Europa-via Martiri della Libetà 0,4 67,0 86,5 15.45 15.40 15.35

136 San Giovanni V.no Rotonda via Martiri della Libertà-SP 12 0,9 67,8 85,6 15.47 15.41 15.36

281 CAVRIGLIA Rotonda SP 12-Nardi-Cavriglia 4,5 72,3 81,1 15.54 15.48 15.43

286 CAVRIGLIA Rotonda-SP 12-SP 13-SP 14 Cavriglia -Bellosguardo 0,5 72,8 80,6 15.54 15.49 15.44

336 NERI SP 14 delle Miniere 3,4 76,2 77,2 16.00 15.54 15.48

287 CASTELNUOVO DEI SABBIONI SP 14 delle Miniere 1,6 77,8 75,6 16.02 15.56 15.51

162 SANTA BARBARA SP 14 delle Miniere 5,1 82,9 70,5 16.10 16.04 15.58

136 PORCELLINO SP 14- via del Porcellino 2,5 85,4 68,0 16.14 16.08 16.02

136 San Giovanni V.no Rotonda-Cantina Sociale -via Ponte alle Forche 0,8 86,2 67,2 16.16 16.09 16.03

136 San Giovanni Va.no Rotonda-Acciaieria-via Peruzzi 0,6 86,8 66,6 16.17 16.10 16.04

136 SAN GIOVANNI V.NO 4°giro Corso Italia -Palazzo D'Arnolfo 1,0 87,8 65,6 16.18 16.11 16.05

136 San Giovanni V.no via Spartaco Lavagnini-via Europa 0,7 88,5 64,9 16.19 16.12 16.06

136 San Giovanni V.no   Rotonda- via Europa-via Martiri della Libetà 0,4 88,9 64,5 16.20 16.13 16.07

136 San Giovanni V.no Rotonda via Martiri della Libertà-SP 12 0,9 89,8 63,7 16.21 16.14 16.08

281 CAVRIGLIA Rotonda SP 12-Nardi-Cavriglia 4,5 94,3 59,2 16.28 16.21 16.14

286 CAVRIGLIA Rotonda-SP 12-SP 13-SP 14 Cavriglia -Bellosguardo 0,5 94,8 58,7 16.29 16.22 16.15

336 NERI SP 14 delle Miniere 3,4 98,2 55,3 16.34 16.27 16.20

287 CASTELNUOVO DEI SABBIONI SP 14 delle Miniere 1,6 99,8 53,7 16.37 16.29 16.22

162 SANTA BARBARA SP 14 delle Miniere 5,1 104,9 48,6 16.45 16.37 16.29

136 PORCELLINO SP 14- via del Porcellino 2,5 107,4 46,1 16.49 16.41 16.33

136 San Giovanni V.no Rotonda-Cantina Sociale -via Ponte alle Forche 0,8 108,2 45,3 16.50 16.42 16.34

136 San Giovanni Va.no Rotonda-Acciaieria-via Peruzzi 0,6 108,8 44,7 16.51 16.43 16.35

136 SAN GIOVANNI V.NO 5°giro Corso Italia -Palazzo D'Arnolfo 1,0 109,8 43,7 16.53 16.44 16.36

136 San Giovanni V.no Rotonda REV-SP 12 0,8 110,6 42,9 16.54 16.45 16.37

136 San Giovanni V.no SP 12-via Martiri della Libertà 1,0 111,6 41,9 16.56 16.47 16.39

136 San Giovanni V.no Sottopasso FS-via Fornaci Maddii 1,0 112,6 40,9 16.57 16.48 16.40

136 San Giovanni V.no Corso Italia -Palazzo D'Arnolfo 0,4 113,0 40,5 16.58 16.49 16.41

148 VACCHERECCIA- Le Casacce SP 13 della Vacchereccia 2,4 115,4 38,1 17.02 16.53 16.44

286 CAVRIGLIA Rotonda-SP 12-SP 13-SP 14 Cavriglia -Bellosguardo 3,2 118,6 34,9 17.07 16.57 16.49

336 Nardi SP 12 di Montecarlo 1,4 120,0 33,5 17.09 16.59 16.51

287 San Giovanni V.no-cimitero SP 12 Di montecarlo -via Martiri della Libertà 4,4 124,4 29,1 17.16 17.06 16.57

136 San Giovanni V.no-siottopasso FS via-Martiri della Libertà-Corso Italia 5,8 130,2 23,3 17.25 17.15 17.05

136 SAN GIOVANNI V.NO  Corso Italia -Palazzo D'Arnolfo 0,3 130,5 23,0 17.25 17.15 17.06

136 San Giovanni V.no Via  Ubaldino Peruzzi 1,0 131,5 22,0 17.27 17.17 17.07

136 San Giovanni V.no   Ponte alle Forche 0,4 131,9 21,6 17.28 17.17 17.08

136 VACCHERECCIA- Le Casacce SP 13 di Vacchereccia 2,4 134,3 19,2 17.31 17.21 17.11

281 CAVRIGLIA-rotonda Rotonda SP 13-Cavriglia 4,3 138,6 14,9 17.38 17.27 17.17

336 NERI SP 14 delle Miniere 3,4 142,0 11,5 17.44 17.32 17.22

287 CASTELNUOVO DEI SABBIONI SP 14 delle Miniere 1,6 143,6 9,8 17.46 17.35 17.25

162 SANTA BARBARA SP 14 delle Miniere 5,1 148,7 4,7 17.54 17.42 17.32

136 PORCELLINO SP 14- via del Porcellino 2,5 151,2 2,2 17.58 17.46 17.35

136 San Giovanni V.no -rotonda Rotonda- Ponte alle Forche 0,8 152,0 1,4 17.59 17.47 17.37

136 San Giovanni Va.no-rotonda Rotonda-Acciaieria-via Ubaldino Peruzzi 0,4 152,4 1,0 18.00 17.48 17.37

136 SAN GIOVANNI V.NO -ARRIVO     Corso Italia -Palazzo D'Arnolfo-ARRIVO 1,0 153,4 0,0 18.02 17.50 17.39
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